Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51006022  page 1
October 26, 2022 7:56 PM
Quick Facts
• Up to 8 miles long range connectivity to telecells
(network lighting controls)
•	 Each	base	station	can	connect	up	to	5,000	fixtures

•	 Transmit	power:	4	W	EIRP
Product Specifications
Ordering Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: B4-A-1A-UL
Catalog Number Description
B4-A-1A-UL Pole Plate Adapter Mounting, Base Station - 120VAC, Includes B4-ANT-F antenna, UL listed
B4-A-1B-UL Tamtorque® Strap Mounting, Base Station - 120VAC, Includes B4-ANT-F antenna, UL listed
Catalog Number Description
CAB-S-06 6ft (2M) Antenna extension cable SMA (m) - SMA (f)
CAB-S-13 13ft (4M) Antenna extension cable SMA(m) - SMA(f)
CAB-S-19 19.5 ft (6m) Antenna extension cable SMA(m) - SMA(f)
CAB-S-26 26 ft (8m) Antenna extension cable SMA(m) - SMA(f)
CAB-S-49 49 ft (15m) Antenna extension cable SMA(m) - SMA(f)
B4-BAT1-S Base station backup battery replacement
NOTES:
1. See Base Station B4 Instruction Manual for mounting details.
Base Station Accessories